Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
ARROWHEAD SPRING HOTEL
SAN BERNANDINO, CA.

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 8TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General

Lounge Furniture (STYLE TBD)

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Emerald Green (ENTIRE
SMALL ROOM)

Twinkle Lighting (EXISTING TREES)
TO COVER THE TREE TRUNKS

Bistro Lights, 40ft
TO COVER AREA 15FT X 40FT

Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural

Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Basket Pendant
Large

Basket Pendant
Medium

Basket Pendant
Small

Tulum Pendant, Small Dome
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Qtty

4

.

100

ORDER #006018

Order Date: January 24, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$1,350.00 T

$3,000.00 T

$350.00 T
$150.00 T
$275.00 T
$225.00 T
$22.00 T
$45.00 T
$45.00 T
$45.00 T
$95.00 T

Total

$5,400.00

$3,000.00

$1,400.00

$900.00

$1,375.00

$900.00

$2,200.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$190.00
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Description

[

Services

Notes

Tulum Pendant, Medium Dome

Chargers

Water Goblets (STYLE TBD)
Clear Champagne Glasses
Napkins, Color Thd

Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft

Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft

Back Bar, (STYLE TBD)

Uplights

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 01/24/2025 @ 05:30 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $95.00
100 $6.00
100 $2.95
100 $1.00
100 $2.75

1 $325.00

1 $395.00

1 $200.00
25 $40.00

2 $375.00

8 $350.00

8 $350.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$190.00

$600.00
$295.00
$100.00
$275.00

$325.00

$395.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$750.00
$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$19,015.00
$6,350.00
$1,877.68
($0.00)
$27,242.68
($0.00)
$27,242.68
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