ORDER #006018



PO: Shipping Address: ARROWHEAD SPRING HOTEL SAN BERNANDINO, CA.

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 8TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Lounge Furniture (STYLE TBD)	4	\$1,350.00	Т	\$5,400.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Emerald Green (ENTIRE SMALL ROOM)	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Twinkle Lighting (EXISTING TREES) TO COVER THE TREE TRUNKS	4	\$350.00	T	\$1,400.00
	Bistro Lights, 40ft TO COVER AREA 15FT X 40FT	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	5	\$275.00	Т	\$1,375.00
	Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural	4	\$225.00	T	\$900.00
m	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	100	\$22.00	Т	\$2,200.00
夏夏夏	Basket Pendant Large	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	Basket Pendant Medium	2	\$45.00	T	\$90.00
	Basket Pendant Small	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
11.1. 11.1.	Tulum Pendant, Small Dome	2	\$95.00	T	\$190.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Tulum Pendant, Medium Dome	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Chargers	100	\$6.00	Т	\$600.00
	Water Goblets (STYLE TBD)	100	\$2.95	Т	\$295.00
	Clear Champagne Glasses	100	\$1.00	Т	\$100.00
	Napkins, Color Tbd	100	\$2.75	Т	\$275.00
	Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$395.00	T	\$395.00
	Back Bar, (STYLE TBD)	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Uplights	25	\$40.00	Т	\$1,000.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Installation Fee	8	\$350.00		\$2,800.00
	Breakdown Fee	8	\$350.00		\$2,800.00
Notes			Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
		Total Lab			
				es:	\$1,877.68
			Discou Ta	nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$27,242.68
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı		\$27,242.68